Digital and Print Menu 8.16.22

8/16/2022

Ala Carte Menu

Digital Files
Social Media Images w/Logo
Retouched 180dpi
Publication/Reprint w/o Logo
Retouched 300dpi
Whole Session - 11 to 50 images
(JPEG - Color Corrected )
(RAW - Unretouched)

Print Sizes
Wallets (8)
4x6 (4)
5x7 (2)
8x10
11x14
16x20
20x30
24x36

Retouching (RT

Glossy Paper
76

85

83

125

279

489

699

Basic per individually ordered images.

Enhanced Retouching per image

All Products subject to 5.5% Sales Tax

Note: Photographer retains all rights for copies and publishing unless specifically compensated.

75

100

800
1000

Luster Paper
88

97

95

137

291

501

711

Included
75

Mountboard

Add 30
Add 30
Add 30
Add 40
Included
Included

Canvas

240
300
480
696
720

Metal

300
480
648
1128
1440

Acrylic

540
528
960
1368
2040



