Ala Carte Menu						
Digital Files						
Social Media Images w/Logo						
Retouched 180dpi		75				
Publication/Reprint w/o Logo						
Retouched 300dpi		100				
Whole Session - 11 to 50 images						
(JPEG - Color Corrected)		800				
(RAW - Unretouched)		1000				
Print Sizes	Glossy Paper	Luster Paper	Mountboard	Canvas	Metal	Acrylic
Wallets (8)	76	88				
4x6 (4)	85	97	Add 30			
5x7 (2)	83	95	Add 30			
8x10	125	137	Add 30	240	300	540
11x14	279	291	Add 40	300	480	528
16x20	489	501	Included	480	648	960
20x30	699	711	Included	696	1128	1368
24x36				720	1440	2040
Retouching (RT)						
Basic per individually ordered images.		Included				
Enhanced Retouching per image		75				
All Products subject to 5.5% Sales	Tax					
Note: Photographer retains all right	s for copies and	d publishing un	less specifically	compensated.		